

I-st m A/C B: 11

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of work! - Wazirganj					
Solve ojar khurd road to					
solve pargana to 9.					
② Agency:- Asif kumar prasad					
③ P.O. Commencement = 31-1-24					
④ D. of Completion :- 30-1-25					
⑤ L = 0.579 km					
⑥ Block = Wazirganj					
⑦ mm ssy (NDB)					

work done:

1. Constⁿ of Bench :- Reference and working bench mark

--- -- complete all

Job

$$5 \times 30m = 150.0m$$

$$5 \times 30m = 150.0m$$

$$5 \times 30 = 150.0m$$

$$4 \times 30 = 120.0m$$

$$1 \times 9m = 9.00$$

$$\overline{579.00}$$

$$\Sigma = 0.579$$

km.

② Constⁿ by Ref. pillar - - -
complete all jobs

Continuation

$$0.579 km = 0.579 km.$$

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.	Refrence and working bench mark ---				
	vide TMB Pg- 1				
	Qty= 0.579 km				
	@ 5563.29 / km				
				= Rs	3221.0
2.	cleaning and grubbing road land --				
	vide TMB Pg- 2				
	Qty= 0.40 hect				
	@ 75573.34 / hect				
				= Rs	30229.0
3.	Const ⁿ of granular sub-base - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 2				
	Qty= 217.12 m ³				
	@ 1977.85 / m ³				
				= Rs	429431.0
4.	Const ⁿ of wbm hrd-3 Providing Laying spreading and Compacting--				
	vide TMB Pg- 3				
	Qty= 163.38 m ³				
	@ 3072.97 / m ³			= Rs	502062.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5.	Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders				
	vide TMB	Pg-	3		
	Qty =	186.30 m ³			
	@	263.14	1 m ³		
				= Rs	49023.0
6.	Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material				
	vide TMB	Pg-	4		
I.	100 m lead - -				
	Qty =	1031.30 m ³			
	@	211.39	1 m ³		
				= Rs	218007.0
II.	1000 m lead - -				
	Qty =	441.98 m ³			
	@	259.60	1 m ³		
				= Rs	114738.0
7.	Providing and fixing of typical mmh sy sign boards - - -				
	vide TMB	Pg-	5		
	Qty =	2 - Nos.			
	@	11129.06	each Rs		22258.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.	Earthwork in excavation				
	vide TMB Pg- 5				
	Qty = 29.12 m ³				
	@ 398.62 / m ³				
				= Rs	11608.0
9.	Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete				
	vide TMB Pg- 5				
	Qty = 2.65 m ³				
	@ 5574.74 / m ³				
				= Rs	14773.0
10.	Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open				
	found				
	vide TMB Pg- 5				
	Qty = 18.820 m ³				
	@ 6094.75 / m ³				
				= Rs	114703.0
11.	Plain/reinforced cement concrete in				
	sub-structure				

C/o to next Pg
Continuation

Continuation

Continuation